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BEFORE THE FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION C

In re: Cancellation by Florida DOCKET NO. (10414-TC 2%;)(3[i>,.<j>

Public Servige Commission of

o &

PATS Caertificate No. 2325 issued - <i:1/
to Michael Arnithony Holoday d/b/a —
Atlantic & Gulf Communications ! £OX 7

for viclation of Rule 25~4.0161,
F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment
Fees; Telecommunications
Companies.

In re: Cancellation by Florida DOCKET NO. 010442~7C
Public Service Commission of Pay
Telephone Certificate No. 3750

issued to Sharky’s Draft House, DEPCSIT DATE
Inc,. for violation of Rule 25~ P
4,0161, F.A.C., Regulatory D10oa » AUGO32001
Assessment Fees.

In re: Cancellation by ¥Florida DOCKET NO. 010447-TC

Public Service Commission of Pay ORDER NO. PSC-01-1524-AS-TC
Telephone Certificate No, 387) ISSUED: July 23, 2001

issued to J.C. Vending, Inc. for
violation of Rule 25-4.0161,
F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment
Fees,

The following Commissioners participated in the disposition of
this matter:

E. LEON JACOBS, JR., Chairman
J. TERRY DEASCN
LILA A. JABER
BRAULIO L. BAE2Z
APP _ MICHAEL A. PALECKI

|

O
x>
4

o
=
T

COM
CTR
ECR
LEG

GPG

o
=

e ¥ ed
148D

SRS

0t

&
3
X

- TTHITHT

DOCUMENT MUMBFR-DATE
0aL |7 aG-25

FPSC-CaMMISSION CLERK

N\
Lo e
[
88
Pt
W

QY
AR

)
A\

AN

D\ W



